Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Barcf00t Bay Rec Dist I

|Baytrcc Comm Devel Dist I

|Canavcral Port Authority I

|Capc Canaveral I

|Ccntral Mainland Rec Spec Dist I

|C0c0a I

|COCOA 1 I

|COCOA 2 I

|COCOA 3 I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

901
452
676
2,029

128

65
165
358

25,757

9,967
22,175
57,899

1,141
552
857

2,550

8,161
2,697
5,545

16,403

2,257

557
1,161
3,975

651
110
279
1,040

414

77
127
618

552
224
491
1,267
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Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

Tim Bobanic 2020 Primary Election

Supervisor of Elections
EREVARD COUNTY
Party Yote-by-Mail Requests
|COCOA 4 I Democratic 640
Nonpartisan 146
Republican 264
Totals 1,050
|C0c0a Beach I Democratic 1,564
Nonpartisan 684
Republican 1,313
Totals 3,561
|C0ngrcssi0nal District 8 I Democratic 65,227
Nonpartisan 27,612
Republican 53,788
Totals 146,627
|C0unty Commission District 1 I Democratic 11,227
Nonpartisan 4,384
Republican 10,270
Totals 25,881
|C0unty Commission District 2 I Democratic 13,385
Nonpartisan 4,983
Republican 10,674
Totals 29,042
|C0unty Commission District 3 I Democratic 14,328
Nonpartisan 6,296
Republican 10,317
Totals 30,941
|C0unty Commission District 4 I Democratic 13,023
Nonpartisan 6,461
Republican 13,055
Totals 32,539
|C0unty Commission District 5 I Democratic 13,264
Nonpartisan 5,488
Republican 9,472
Totals 28,224
|Grant-Valkaria I Democratic 472
Nonpartisan 265
Republican 609
Totals 1,346
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Hcritagc Isle Comm Devel Dist I

|Holiday Park Rec Dist I

|H0usc District 30 I

|H0usc District 31 I

|H0usc District 32 I

|H0usc District 33 I

|H0usc District 34 I

|lndialantic I

|lndian Harbour Beach I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

519
240
558
1,317

101
34
92

227

4,695
1,756
4,378

10,829

18,572

7,418
16,260
42,250

19,215

8,719
17,394
45,328

20,310

8,413
13,390
42,113

2,435
1,306
2,366
6,107

386
174
343
903

1,066
435
949

2,450
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Malabar I

|MALABAR 1 I

|MALABAR 2 I

|MALABAR 3 I

|MALABAR 4 I

|MALABAR 5 I

|Mclb0urnc I

|Mclb0urnc Beach I

|Mclb0urnc Village I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

294
140
370
804

59
21
55
135

54
26
81
161

67
30
77
174

54
33
95
182

60
30
62
152

8,775
3,625
6,255

18,655

398
179
386
963

96
37
49
182
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Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

Tim Bobanic 2020 Primary Election

Supervisor of Elections
EREVARD COUNTY
Party Yote-by-Mail Requests
|Mcrritt Island Rec MSTU I Democratic 4,577
Nonpartisan 1,947
Republican 4,914
Totals 11,438
|M0ntccit0 Comm Devel Dist I Democratic 54
Nonpartisan 46
Republican 82
Totals 182
|N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist I Democratic 968
Nonpartisan 450
Republican 1,150
Totals 2,568
|N0rth Brevard Rec Spec Dist I Democratic 7,226
Nonpartisan 2,824
Republican 6,886
Totals 16,936
|Palm Bay I Democratic 13,294
Nonpartisan 5,331
Republican 7,684
Totals 26,309
|Palm Shores I Democratic 104
Nonpartisan 70
Republican 90
Totals 264
|P0rt Authority District 1 I Democratic 4,350
Nonpartisan 1,697
Republican 4,576
Totals 10,623
|P0rt Authority District 2 I Democratic 5,631
Nonpartisan 2,172
Republican 4,665
Totals 12,468
|P0rt Authority District 3 I Democratic 5,885
Nonpartisan 1,974
Republican 3,876
Totals 11,735
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|P0rt Authority District 4 I

|P0rt Authority District 5 I

|R0cklcdgc I

|Satc|litc Beach I

|Sch001 Board District 1 I

|Sch001 Board District 2 I

|Sch001 Board District 3 I

|Sch001 Board District 4 I

|Sch001 Board District 5 I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

4,869
1,886
4,344

11,099

5,022
2,238
4,714
11,974

3,145

967
1,992
6,104

1,207

572
1,151
2,930

11,227

4,384
10,270
25,881

13,385

4,983
10,674
29,042

14,328

6,296
10,317
30,941

13,023

6,461
13,055
32,539

13,264
5,488
9,472

28,224
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Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Scbastian Inlet District I

|Scnat0rial District 19 I

|Scnat0rial District 8 I

|South Brevard Rec Spec Dist I

|Titusvillc I

|Uninc0rp0ratcd County I

|Vicra East Comm Devel Dist I

|Vicra Stewardship Dist I

|Wcst Melbourne I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2020 Primary Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

36,485
16,269
28,734
81,488

58,174
24,851
47,039
130,064

7,053
2,761
6,749
16,563

39,348
17,550
31,413
88,311

4,972
1,788
4,102

10,862

23,325
10,930
24,024
58,279

1,002

524
1,167
2,693

705
436
747
1,888

2,731
1,306
2,453
6,490
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Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

Tim Bobanic 2020 Primary Election

Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

Party Yote-by-Mail Requests
| Countywide I Democratic 65,714
Nonpartisan 27,824
Republican 54,253
Totals 147,791

* Anyone who had a Vote-by-Mail request, then subsequently Early Voted is no longer
included in this total.
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