



# Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

## 2020 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
<b>Barefoot Bay Rec Dist</b>	Democratic	901
	Nonpartisan	452
	Republican	676
	Totals	2,029
<b>Baytree Comm Devel Dist</b>	Democratic	128
	Nonpartisan	65
	Republican	165
	Totals	358
<b>Canaveral Port Authority</b>	Democratic	25,757
	Nonpartisan	9,967
	Republican	22,175
	Totals	57,899
<b>Cape Canaveral</b>	Democratic	1,141
	Nonpartisan	552
	Republican	857
	Totals	2,550
<b>Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist</b>	Democratic	8,161
	Nonpartisan	2,697
	Republican	5,545
	Totals	16,403
<b>Cocoa</b>	Democratic	2,257
	Nonpartisan	557
	Republican	1,161
	Totals	3,975
<b>COCOA 1</b>	Democratic	651
	Nonpartisan	110
	Republican	279
	Totals	1,040
<b>COCOA 2</b>	Democratic	414
	Nonpartisan	77
	Republican	127
	Totals	618
<b>COCOA 3</b>	Democratic	552
	Nonpartisan	224
	Republican	491
	Totals	1,267



# Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

## 2020 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
<b>Cocoa 4</b>	Democratic	640
	Nonpartisan	146
	Republican	264
	Totals	1,050
<b>Cocoa Beach</b>	Democratic	1,564
	Nonpartisan	684
	Republican	1,313
	Totals	3,561
<b>Congressional District 8</b>	Democratic	65,227
	Nonpartisan	27,612
	Republican	53,788
	Totals	146,627
<b>County Commission District 1</b>	Democratic	11,227
	Nonpartisan	4,384
	Republican	10,270
	Totals	25,881
<b>County Commission District 2</b>	Democratic	13,385
	Nonpartisan	4,983
	Republican	10,674
	Totals	29,042
<b>County Commission District 3</b>	Democratic	14,328
	Nonpartisan	6,296
	Republican	10,317
	Totals	30,941
<b>County Commission District 4</b>	Democratic	13,023
	Nonpartisan	6,461
	Republican	13,055
	Totals	32,539
<b>County Commission District 5</b>	Democratic	13,264
	Nonpartisan	5,488
	Republican	9,472
	Totals	28,224
<b>Grant-Valkaria</b>	Democratic	472
	Nonpartisan	265
	Republican	609
	Totals	1,346



## Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2020 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
<b>Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist</b>	Democratic	519
	Nonpartisan	240
	Republican	558
	Totals	1,317
<b>Holiday Park Rec Dist</b>	Democratic	101
	Nonpartisan	34
	Republican	92
	Totals	227
<b>House District 30</b>	Democratic	4,695
	Nonpartisan	1,756
	Republican	4,378
	Totals	10,829
<b>House District 31</b>	Democratic	18,572
	Nonpartisan	7,418
	Republican	16,260
	Totals	42,250
<b>House District 32</b>	Democratic	19,215
	Nonpartisan	8,719
	Republican	17,394
	Totals	45,328
<b>House District 33</b>	Democratic	20,310
	Nonpartisan	8,413
	Republican	13,390
	Totals	42,113
<b>House District 34</b>	Democratic	2,435
	Nonpartisan	1,306
	Republican	2,366
	Totals	6,107
<b>Indialantic</b>	Democratic	386
	Nonpartisan	174
	Republican	343
	Totals	903
<b>Indian Harbour Beach</b>	Democratic	1,066
	Nonpartisan	435
	Republican	949
	Totals	2,450



# Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

## 2020 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
<b>Malabar</b>	Democratic	294
	Nonpartisan	140
	Republican	370
	Totals	804
<b>MALABAR 1</b>	Democratic	59
	Nonpartisan	21
	Republican	55
	Totals	135
<b>MALABAR 2</b>	Democratic	54
	Nonpartisan	26
	Republican	81
	Totals	161
<b>MALABAR 3</b>	Democratic	67
	Nonpartisan	30
	Republican	77
	Totals	174
<b>MALABAR 4</b>	Democratic	54
	Nonpartisan	33
	Republican	95
	Totals	182
<b>MALABAR 5</b>	Democratic	60
	Nonpartisan	30
	Republican	62
	Totals	152
<b>Melbourne</b>	Democratic	8,775
	Nonpartisan	3,625
	Republican	6,255
	Totals	18,655
<b>Melbourne Beach</b>	Democratic	398
	Nonpartisan	179
	Republican	386
	Totals	963
<b>Melbourne Village</b>	Democratic	96
	Nonpartisan	37
	Republican	49
	Totals	182



# Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

## 2020 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
<b>Merritt Island Rec MSTU</b>	Democratic	4,577
	Nonpartisan	1,947
	Republican	4,914
	Totals	11,438
<b>Montecito Comm Devel Dist</b>	Democratic	54
	Nonpartisan	46
	Republican	82
	Totals	182
<b>N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist</b>	Democratic	968
	Nonpartisan	450
	Republican	1,150
	Totals	2,568
<b>North Brevard Rec Spec Dist</b>	Democratic	7,226
	Nonpartisan	2,824
	Republican	6,886
	Totals	16,936
<b>Palm Bay</b>	Democratic	13,294
	Nonpartisan	5,331
	Republican	7,684
	Totals	26,309
<b>Palm Shores</b>	Democratic	104
	Nonpartisan	70
	Republican	90
	Totals	264
<b>Port Authority District 1</b>	Democratic	4,350
	Nonpartisan	1,697
	Republican	4,576
	Totals	10,623
<b>Port Authority District 2</b>	Democratic	5,631
	Nonpartisan	2,172
	Republican	4,665
	Totals	12,468
<b>Port Authority District 3</b>	Democratic	5,885
	Nonpartisan	1,974
	Republican	3,876
	Totals	11,735



## Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2020 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
<b>Port Authority District 4</b>	Democratic	4,869
	Nonpartisan	1,886
	Republican	4,344
	Totals	11,099
<b>Port Authority District 5</b>	Democratic	5,022
	Nonpartisan	2,238
	Republican	4,714
	Totals	11,974
<b>Rockledge</b>	Democratic	3,145
	Nonpartisan	967
	Republican	1,992
	Totals	6,104
<b>Satellite Beach</b>	Democratic	1,207
	Nonpartisan	572
	Republican	1,151
	Totals	2,930
<b>School Board District 1</b>	Democratic	11,227
	Nonpartisan	4,384
	Republican	10,270
	Totals	25,881
<b>School Board District 2</b>	Democratic	13,385
	Nonpartisan	4,983
	Republican	10,674
	Totals	29,042
<b>School Board District 3</b>	Democratic	14,328
	Nonpartisan	6,296
	Republican	10,317
	Totals	30,941
<b>School Board District 4</b>	Democratic	13,023
	Nonpartisan	6,461
	Republican	13,055
	Totals	32,539
<b>School Board District 5</b>	Democratic	13,264
	Nonpartisan	5,488
	Republican	9,472
	Totals	28,224



## Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2020 Primary Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
<b>Sebastian Inlet District</b>	Democratic	36,485
	Nonpartisan	16,269
	Republican	28,734
	Totals	81,488
<b>Senatorial District 19</b>	Democratic	58,174
	Nonpartisan	24,851
	Republican	47,039
	Totals	130,064
<b>Senatorial District 8</b>	Democratic	7,053
	Nonpartisan	2,761
	Republican	6,749
	Totals	16,563
<b>South Brevard Rec Spec Dist</b>	Democratic	39,348
	Nonpartisan	17,550
	Republican	31,413
	Totals	88,311
<b>Titusville</b>	Democratic	4,972
	Nonpartisan	1,788
	Republican	4,102
	Totals	10,862
<b>Unincorporated County</b>	Democratic	23,325
	Nonpartisan	10,930
	Republican	24,024
	Totals	58,279
<b>Viera East Comm Devel Dist</b>	Democratic	1,002
	Nonpartisan	524
	Republican	1,167
	Totals	2,693
<b>Viera Stewardship Dist</b>	Democratic	705
	Nonpartisan	436
	Republican	747
	Totals	1,888
<b>West Melbourne</b>	Democratic	2,731
	Nonpartisan	1,306
	Republican	2,453
	Totals	6,490



**Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation**  
**2020 Primary Election**

**Countywide**

<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Democratic	65,714
Nonpartisan	27,824
Republican	54,253
Totals	147,791

\* Anyone who had a Vote-by-Mail request, then subsequently Early Voted is no longer included in this total.